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CTO. ESPAÑA JUNIOR - MASTER C.R.I.

         LLUCMAJOR - LLUCMAJOR,  21.6 Kms
-Clasificacion por Categorias-

Organiza.:R.F.E.C. Fecha..:04/09/20

Pto Dor Pais Nombre Cat Equipo Tiempo

Categ.: JUNIOR
1º 7 ESP AYUSO, Juan JUN COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA 0:26:11
2º 4 ESP ARRIETA, Igor JUN NAVARRA 0:26:39
3º 1 ESP MEDINA, Jose Luis JUN ANDALUCIA 0:27:05
4º 20 ESP ROMEO, Ivan JUN CASTILLA Y LEON 0:27:22
5º 10 ESP AZPARREN, Enekoitz JUN EUSKADI 0:27:35
6º 22 ESP GONZALEZ, Antonio JUN CASTILLA Y LEON 0:27:37
7º 2 ESP AZNAR, Hugo JUN NAVARRA 0:27:48
8º 3 ESP AZNAR, Unai JUN NAVARRA 0:27:50
9º 11 ESP EROSTARBE, Aimar JUN EUSKADI 0:27:58

10º 9 ESP GIMENO, David JUN CANTABRIA 0:28:00
11º 17 ESP GILABERT, Arnau JUN CATALUNYA 0:28:03
12º 13 ESP CARRASCOSA, Pablo JUN FED. EXTREMEÑA 0:28:06
13º 18 ESP PEÑARANDA, David JUN CATALUNYA 0:28:20
14º 28 ESP TEJERO, Francisco JUN ILLES BALEARS 0:28:22
15º 12 ESP ROMERO, Jaime JUN EUSKADI 0:28:23
16º 29 ESP VICENC, Jaume JUN ILLES BALEARS 0:28:28
17º 27 ESP JIMENEZ, Daniel JUN COMUNIDAD DE MADRID 0:28:30
18º 30 ESP BENNASSAR, Francesc JUN ILLES BALEARS 0:28:34
19º 26 ESP LUNA, Alejandro JUN COMUNIDAD DE MADRID 0:28:38
20º 23 ESP GEERLINGS, Sergio JUN REGION DE MURCIA 0:28:42
21º 16 ESP FERRER, Adrian JUN CATALUNYA 0:28:56
22º 21 ESP CAVIA, Daniel JUN CASTILLA Y LEON 0:29:04
23º 24 ESP MARIN, Juan JUN REGION DE MURCIA 0:29:04
24º 19 ESP MERA, Miguel Angel JUN GALICIA 0:29:05
25º 6 ESP CASTELLA, Mikel JUN COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA 0:29:16
26º 14 ESP GUTIERREZ, Jorge JUN FED. EXTREMEÑA 0:29:52
27º 5 ESP FUENTES, Guillem JUN COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA 0:29:58
28º 25 ESP SANCHEZ, Ruben JUN COMUNIDAD DE MADRID 0:30:16
29º 8 ESP GUTIERREZ, Sergio JUN CANTABRIA 0:30:19
30º 15 ESP NIETO, Antonio JUN FED. EXTREMEÑA 0:30:28

Categ.: JUNIOR MUJERES
1º 34 ESP ERASO, Idoia JUM NAVARRA 0:31:16
2º 43 ESP GOMEZ, Lucia JUM ILLES BALEARS 0:31:36
3º 51 ESP GUTIERREZ, Sandra JUM CANTABRIA 0:31:54
4º 50 ESP SAN JUSTO, Claudia JUM CANTABRIA 0:32:03
5º 45 ESP HORCAJADA, Ania JUM COMUNIDAD DE MADRID 0:32:08
6º 35 ESP DE ROA, Jimena JUM CASTILLA Y LEON 0:32:13
7º 33 ESP FERNANDEZ, Naroa JUM NAVARRA 0:32:25
8º 49 ESP ALBERT, Ainara JUM COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA 0:32:38
9º 36 ESP CANTERA, Ines JUM CASTILLA Y LEON 0:32:51

10º 54 ESP SAIZ, Natalia JUM CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 0:33:12
11º 38 ESP ESTEVEZ, Garazi JUM EUSKADI 0:33:27
12º 52 ESP ORTEGA, Ana JUM ISLAS CANARIAS 0:33:34
13º 40 ESP FERNANDEZ, Paola JUM ANDALUCIA 0:33:46
14º 44 ESP CAPELLA, Margalida JUM ILLES BALEARS 0:34:07
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Pto Dor Pais Nombre Cat Equipo Tiempo
15º 53 ESP ROSILLO, Marta JUM CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 0:34:08
16º 46 ESP SAN ROMAN, Adriana JUM COMUNIDAD DE MADRID 0:34:10
17º 39 ESP GARAI, Xubane JUM EUSKADI 0:34:18
18º 47 ESP HURTADO, Esthefania JUM COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA 0:34:46
19º 32 ESP ARRIAZU, Mireia JUM NAVARRA 0:34:47
20º 41 ESP ASENCIO, Estrella JUM ANDALUCIA 0:34:48
21º 31 ESP ROLDAN, Maria JUM NAVARRA 0:35:10
22º 48 ESP SUCCI, Cristina JUM COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA 0:35:23
23º 42 ESP TAULER, Nuria JUM ILLES BALEARS 0:36:23

Categ.: MASTER-30 A
1º 64 ESP VERDU, Sergio M3A BICISPORT POLI, CC 0:26:23
2º 58 ESP RAMOS, Damian M3A NORINVER CYCLING TEAM 0:27:20
3º 60 ESP ROMERO, Ivan M3A BIKES, EJAROM 0:27:51
4º 56 ESP ESTEVEZ, Eduardo M3A FURORE CYCLING CLUB 0:30:55
5º 62 ESP TANCO, Ruben M3A RECAMBIOS ANTOLIN, G.C 0:34:59

Categ.: MASTER-30 B
1º 78 ESP SANCHEZ, Pedro Jose M3B FED. EXTREMEÑA 0:28:36
2º 74 ESP MUÑOZ, Miguel A. M3B LA VILETA C.C. 0:28:40
3º 72 ESP MARTINEZ, Agustin M3B CDC MANACORI 0:28:56
4º 67 ESP FUENTES, Eduardo M3B RETELEC 0:29:33
5º 77 ESP RODRIGUEZ, Raul M3B PORTINATX CYCLING TEAM 0:30:23
6º 70 ESP MARIN, Angel Fco. M3B FITSTUDIO CDE 0:31:00
7º 75 ESP OCEJA, Enrique Jose M3B TXINDOKIPE 0:32:15

Categ.: MASTER-40 A
1º 93 ESP SALMERON, Fco. Javier M4A QROMIA 0:27:57
2º 87 ESP JIMENEZ, Raul M4A FELANITX CLUB CICLISTA 0:28:05
3º 98 ESP VIDAL, Carlos Ivan M4A MASTER DA LOURIÑA, C. 0:28:17
4º 92 ESP PILO, Felix M4A A LAS 3, A.C. 0:29:20
5º 80 ESP BRUQUE, Fco. Javier M4A CHAVES- KINETIC ZONE 0:29:43
6º 86 ESP GONZALEZ, Antonio J. M4A INDEPENDIENTE 0:30:21

Categ.: MASTER-40 B
1º 107 ESP GOMEZ, Jose David M4B GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN 0:26:25
2º 109 ESP MARTIN, Antonio M4B AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CY 0:27:09
3º 110 ESP MORTES, German M4B MORTES BIKES, CC 0:28:01
4º 105 ESP FORTEA, Salvador M4B GRANJA RINYA FLOWER 0:28:30
5º 106 ESP GIMENO, Fernando M4B JUAN GINER-GSPORT-VALSU 0:28:48
6º 112 ESP PIÑANA, Albert J. M4B FURORE CYCLING CLUB 0:29:45
7º 104 ESP FONT, Antoni M4B SU-ATGES C.E. 0:31:13
8º 115 ESP RODRIGUEZ, Jorge A. M4B CC MALLORCA RAD CYCLING 0:32:10
9º 102 ESP BOSCH, Fernando M4B PABISA HOTELS CYCLING TE 0:33:57

Categ.: MASTER 50 A
1º 131 ESP SALA, Santi M5A CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU 0:27:52
2º 133 ESP SECO, Manuel M5A BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA 0:28:43
3º 134 ESP TORIBIO, Juan M. M5A SANTI PEREZ-MIRADOR DEL 0:29:21
4º 122 ESP DOMENS, Alberto M5A CICLOS FAUSTIN, CC 0:30:27
5º 120 ESP BRUNOT, Francois Xavier M5A CC MALLORCA RAD CYCLING 0:30:56
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6º 132 ESP SANCHEZ, Jose M5A LAS VILLAS, C.C. 0:30:59
7º 128 ESP POU, Pedro M5A ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CI 0:31:09
8º 123 ESP FRANCO, Miguel A. M5A MANCOR DE LA VALL C.C. 0:31:42
9º 118 ESP AMONDARAIN, Mikel M5A TXINDOKIPE 0:32:35

10º 126 ESP NAVARRETE, Blas M5A INDEPENDIENTE 0:32:52
11º 135 ESP VAZQUEZ, Manuel M5A NORINVER CYCLING TEAM 0:32:57
12º 119 ESP BOLIVAR, Jose Edo. M5A ELITE BIKES ALBIR TEAM 0:39:55

Categ.: MASTER 50 B
1º 140 ESP ORENGO, Pascual M5B BENIOPA, PC 0:30:19
2º 142 ESP ROSSELLO, Joan M5B PABISA HOTELS CYCLING TE 0:30:51
3º 137 ESP LLOSES, Ramon M5B BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA 0:31:07
4º 141 ESP RAMOS, Francisco M5B EUROCICLO, CC 0:31:53
5º 139 ESP MARTIN, Manuel M5B MANCOR DE LA VALL C.C. 0:31:57
6º 143 ESP SAIZAR, Jose Miguel M5B TXINDOKIPE 0:54:43

Categ.: MASTER 60 A
1º 149 ESP MORENO, Juan M6A ETIPON BIKE, C.D. 0:29:59
2º 145 ESP GARCIA, Pascual M6A CICLOS FAUSTIN, CC 0:30:43
3º 147 ESP LANZUELA, Juan M6A TUROLENSE, C.C. 0:30:48
4º 146 ESP IGLESIAS, Juan Carlos M6A CICLOS SANDONIS-PALSOFA 0:30:55
5º 144 ESP BERNAT, Juan M6A CC SA POBLA 0:31:53
6º 151 ESP QUETGLAS, Bartomeu M6A ILLES BALEARS CLUB CICLIS 0:33:16
7º 148 ESP MARRERO, Tomas M6A ACCPTFE 0:33:31

Categ.: MASTER 60 B
1º 153 ESP BERGARECHE, Borja M6B BOBRUC OIL 0:32:04
2º 154 ESP GARCIA, Jose Maria M6B UNIDOS POR UN RETO-MOL 0:33:18
3º 155 ESP JODAR, Amador M6B PORTEÑA, PC 0:33:50
4º 156 ESP SERRA, Juan M6B CC SA POBLA 0:34:16

Categ.: MUJER M-30 B
1º 159 ESP CAVAS, Elena M3B ULB SPORT THE GREEN GAR 0:31:54
2º 161 ESP NUÑEZ, Pilar M3B KENZA LAP 0:33:45
3º 162 ESP STORRAR, Elspeth Katie M3B QROMIA 0:34:38
4º 158 ESP ANTXIA, Izaro M3B BIZIKUME CLUB DEPORTIVO 0:38:18

Categ.: MUJER M-40 A
1º 167 ESP PALAZUELOS, Veronica M4A TRICRAZY CDE 0:34:23
2º 164 ESP FULLER, Gloria M4A NEXTA CYCLING TEAM 0:34:30
3º 165 ESP GARRIDO, Maria D. M4A BICICOSTA, CC 0:34:48
4º 163 ESP ALARCON, Monica M4A MASTER DA LOURIÑA, C. 0:38:44

Categ.: MUJER M-40 B
1º 169 ESP GONZALEZ, Silvia M4B TRICRAZY CDE 0:38:21
2º 168 ESP ARGUELLES, Yolanda M4B BTT LIN DE CUBEL 0:40:42

Categ.: MUJER M-50 A
1º 171 ESP MORA, Maria M5A INDEPENDIENTE 0:34:10
2º 170 ESP MONTAÑES, Raquel M5A TRICRAZY CDE 0:34:36
3º 172 ESP PEREZ, Maria M5A TRICRAZY CDE 0:43:00
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         LLUCMAJOR - LLUCMAJOR,  21.6 Kms
(TIEMPOS INTERMEDIOS)

Organiza.:R.F.E.C.

Fecha..:04/09/20

Km-11

Pto Dor Nombre Equipo Cat Inter-1 Pto Llegada

Categ.: JUNIOR
1º 7 AYUSO, Juan COMUNIDAD VALENCIA JUN 0:12:39,36 2º 0:26:11,14
2º 4 ARRIETA, Igor NAVARRA JUN 0:12:47,90 3º 0:26:39,84
3º 1 MEDINA, Jose Luis ANDALUCIA JUN 0:13:14,03 5º 0:27:05,72
4º 20 ROMEO, Ivan CASTILLA Y LEON JUN 0:13:14,45 6º 0:27:22,34
5º 10 AZPARREN, Enekoitz EUSKADI JUN 0:13:20,06 8º 0:27:35,25
6º 22 GONZALEZ, Antonio CASTILLA Y LEON JUN 0:13:18,74 7º 0:27:37,58
7º 2 AZNAR, Hugo NAVARRA JUN 0:13:24,57 12º 0:27:48,60
8º 3 AZNAR, Unai NAVARRA JUN 0:13:28,74 13º 0:27:50,99
9º 11 EROSTARBE, Aimar EUSKADI JUN 0:13:22,31 9º 0:27:58,03

10º 9 GIMENO, David CANTABRIA JUN 0:13:40,86 23º 0:28:00,76
11º 17 GILABERT, Arnau CATALUNYA JUN 0:13:35,06 18º 0:28:03,17
12º 13 CARRASCOSA, Pablo FED. EXTREMEÑA JUN 0:13:32,37 16º 0:28:06,50
13º 18 PEÑARANDA, David CATALUNYA JUN 0:13:47,37 28º 0:28:20,82
14º 28 TEJERO, Francisco ILLES BALEARS JUN 0:13:43,90 25º 0:28:22,62
15º 12 ROMERO, Jaime EUSKADI JUN 0:13:38,52 20º 0:28:23,13
16º 29 VICENC, Jaume ILLES BALEARS JUN 0:13:48,90 29º 0:28:28,80
17º 27 JIMENEZ, Daniel COMUNIDAD DE MADRI JUN 0:13:47,30 27º 0:28:30,14
18º 30 BENNASSAR, Francesc ILLES BALEARS JUN 0:13:39,68 22º 0:28:34,94
19º 26 LUNA, Alejandro COMUNIDAD DE MADRI JUN 0:13:51,21 31º 0:28:38,92
20º 23 GEERLINGS, Sergio REGION DE MURCIA JUN 0:13:38,62 21º 0:28:42,03
21º 16 FERRER, Adrian CATALUNYA JUN 0:14:00,12 34º 0:28:56,62
22º 21 CAVIA, Daniel CASTILLA Y LEON JUN 0:14:05,84 38º 0:29:04,12
23º 24 MARIN, Juan REGION DE MURCIA JUN 0:13:35,14 19º 0:29:04,40
24º 19 MERA, Miguel Angel GALICIA JUN 0:13:42,56 24º 0:29:05,97
25º 6 CASTELLA, Mikel COMUNIDAD VALENCIA JUN 0:14:09,34 41º 0:29:16,95
26º 14 GUTIERREZ, Jorge FED. EXTREMEÑA JUN 0:14:12,80 45º 0:29:52,08
27º 5 FUENTES, Guillem COMUNIDAD VALENCIA JUN 0:14:29,62 50º 0:29:58,80
28º 25 SANCHEZ, Ruben COMUNIDAD DE MADRI JUN 0:14:20,53 47º 0:30:16,73
29º 8 GUTIERREZ, Sergio CANTABRIA JUN 0:14:37,99 53º 0:30:19,34
30º 15 NIETO, Antonio FED. EXTREMEÑA JUN 0:14:22,17 48º 0:30:28,92

Categ.: JUNIOR MUJER
1º 34 ERASO, Idoia NAVARRA JUM 0:14:55,10 60º 0:31:16,97
2º 43 GOMEZ, Lucia ILLES BALEARS JUM 0:15:07,47 65º 0:31:36,16
3º 51 GUTIERREZ, Sandra CANTABRIA JUM 0:15:24,50 75º 0:31:54,68
4º 50 SAN JUSTO, Claudia CANTABRIA JUM 0:15:30,52 80º 0:32:03,67
5º 45 HORCAJADA, Ania COMUNIDAD DE MADRI JUM 0:15:25,12 76º 0:32:08,20
6º 35 DE ROA, Jimena CASTILLA Y LEON JUM 0:15:29,59 79º 0:32:13,77
7º 33 FERNANDEZ, Naroa NAVARRA JUM 0:15:33,35 81º 0:32:25,79
8º 49 ALBERT, Ainara COMUNIDAD VALENCIA JUM 0:15:22,84 72º 0:32:38,33
9º 36 CANTERA, Ines CASTILLA Y LEON JUM 0:15:58,51 91º 0:32:51,56

10º 54 SAIZ, Natalia CASTILLA-LA MANCHA JUM 0:16:12,52 97º 0:33:12,53
11º 38 ESTEVEZ, Garazi EUSKADI JUM 0:15:50,61 88º 0:33:27,68
12º 52 ORTEGA, Ana ISLAS CANARIAS JUM 0:16:08,08 95º 0:33:34,30
13º 40 FERNANDEZ, Paola ANDALUCIA JUM 0:15:56,66 89º 0:33:46,54
14º 44 CAPELLA, Margalida ILLES BALEARS JUM 0:16:16,89 99º 0:34:07,57
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15º 53 ROSILLO, Marta CASTILLA-LA MANCHA JUM 0:16:27,69 102º 0:34:08,78
16º 46 SAN ROMAN, Adriana COMUNIDAD DE MADRI JUM 0:16:08,44 96º 0:34:10,18
17º 39 GARAI, Xubane EUSKADI JUM 0:16:33,54 104º 0:34:18,28
18º 47 HURTADO, Esthefania COMUNIDAD VALENCIA JUM 0:16:57,19 113º 0:34:46,94
19º 32 ARRIAZU, Mireia NAVARRA JUM 0:16:40,62 109º 0:34:47,15
20º 41 ASENCIO, Estrella ANDALUCIA JUM 0:16:27,57 101º 0:34:48,46
21º 31 ROLDAN, Maria NAVARRA JUM 0:16:39,47 108º 0:35:10,47
22º 48 SUCCI, Cristina COMUNIDAD VALENCIA JUM 0:16:58,59 114º 0:35:23,90
23º 42 TAULER, Nuria ILLES BALEARS JUM 0:16:37,25 106º 0:36:23,28

Categ.: MASTER-30 A
1º 64 VERDU, Sergio BICISPORT POLI, CC M3A 0:11:59,87 1º 0:26:23,42
2º 58 RAMOS, Damian NORINVER CYCLING TE M3A 0:13:01,45 4º 0:27:20,48
3º 60 ROMERO, Ivan BIKES, EJAROM M3A 0:13:32,72 17º 0:27:51,45
4º 56 ESTEVEZ, Eduardo FURORE CYCLING CLU M3A 0:14:33,85 51º 0:30:55,17
5º 62 TANCO, Ruben RECAMBIOS ANTOLIN, M3A 0:18:23,46 117º 0:34:59,08

Categ.: MASTER-30 B
1º 78 SANCHEZ, Pedro Jose FED. EXTREMEÑA M3B 0:14:57,01 62º 0:28:36,85
2º 74 MUÑOZ, Miguel A. LA VILETA C.C. M3B 0:13:52,56 33º 0:28:40,22
3º 72 MARTINEZ, Agustin CDC MANACORI M3B 0:14:09,82 43º 0:28:56,12
4º 67 FUENTES, Eduardo RETELEC M3B 0:14:07,94 39º 0:29:33,83
5º 77 RODRIGUEZ, Raul PORTINATX CYCLING T M3B 0:14:34,89 52º 0:30:23,85
6º 70 MARIN, Angel Fco. FITSTUDIO CDE M3B 0:15:18,22 70º 0:31:00,60
7º 159 CAVAS, Elena ULB SPORT THE GREEN M3B 0:15:34,96 82º 0:31:54,14
8º 75 OCEJA, Enrique Jose TXINDOKIPE M3B 0:15:24,36 74º 0:32:15,05
9º 161 NUÑEZ, Pilar KENZA LAP M3B 0:16:07,47 94º 0:33:45,27

10º 162 STORRAR, Elspeth Kati QROMIA M3B 0:17:25,80 116º 0:34:38,44
11º 158 ANTXIA, Izaro BIZIKUME CLUB DEPOR M3B 0:18:25,00 118º 0:38:18,12

Categ.: MASTER-40 A
1º 93 SALMERON, Fco. Javier QROMIA M4A 0:13:46,68 26º 0:27:57,19
2º 87 JIMENEZ, Raul FELANITX CLUB CICLIS M4A 0:13:24,56 11º 0:28:05,76
3º 98 VIDAL, Carlos Ivan MASTER DA LOURIÑA, C M4A 0:13:52,06 32º 0:28:17,07
4º 92 PILO, Felix A LAS 3, A.C. M4A 0:14:15,45 46º 0:29:20,22
5º 80 BRUQUE, Fco. Javier CHAVES- KINETIC ZONE M4A 0:14:05,45 37º 0:29:43,45
6º 86 GONZALEZ, Antonio J. INDEPENDIENTE M4A 0:14:10,56 44º 0:30:21,91
7º 167 PALAZUELOS, Veronica TRICRAZY CDE M4A 0:16:51,47 111º 0:34:23,30
8º 164 FULLER, Gloria NEXTA CYCLING TEAM M4A 0:17:02,84 115º 0:34:30,23
9º 165 GARRIDO, Maria D. BICICOSTA, CC M4A 0:16:53,14 112º 0:34:48,11

10º 163 ALARCON, Monica MASTER DA LOURIÑA, C M4A 0:18:33,01 119º 0:38:44,39

Categ.: MASTER-40 B
1º 107 GOMEZ, Jose David GRUPO DEPORTIVO OR M4B 0:13:23,18 10º 0:26:25,05
2º 109 MARTIN, Antonio AC HOTEL BY MARRIOT M4B 0:13:29,00 14º 0:27:09,57
3º 110 MORTES, German MORTES BIKES, CC M4B 0:13:50,05 30º 0:28:01,72
4º 105 FORTEA, Salvador GRANJA RINYA FLOWE M4B 0:14:04,59 36º 0:28:30,34
5º 106 GIMENO, Fernando JUAN GINER-GSPORT-V M4B 0:14:09,54 42º 0:28:48,34
6º 112 PIÑANA, Albert J. FURORE CYCLING CLU M4B 0:15:00,05 63º 0:29:45,86
7º 104 FONT, Antoni SU-ATGES C.E. M4B 0:14:50,64 56º 0:31:13,68
8º 115 RODRIGUEZ, Jorge A. CC MALLORCA RAD CY M4B 0:15:45,89 85º 0:32:10,88
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9º 102 BOSCH, Fernando PABISA HOTELS CYCLIN M4B 0:16:13,61 98º 0:33:57,36

10º 169 GONZALEZ, Silvia TRICRAZY CDE M4B 0:19:07,62 121º 0:38:21,07
11º 168 ARGUELLES, Yolanda BTT LIN DE CUBEL M4B 0:19:53,88 122º 0:40:42,21

Categ.: MASTER 50 A
1º 131 SALA, Santi CASSA BIKE CLUB ESP M5A 0:13:30,22 15º 0:27:52,56
2º 133 SECO, Manuel BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA M5A 0:14:04,43 35º 0:28:43,02
3º 134 TORIBIO, Juan M. SANTI PEREZ-MIRADOR M5A 0:14:22,40 49º 0:29:21,99
4º 122 DOMENS, Alberto CICLOS FAUSTIN, CC M5A 0:14:51,53 57º 0:30:27,97
5º 120 BRUNOT, Francois Xavi CC MALLORCA RAD CY M5A 0:15:07,76 66º 0:30:56,80
6º 132 SANCHEZ, Jose LAS VILLAS, C.C. M5A 0:15:11,48 68º 0:30:59,75
7º 128 POU, Pedro ANTONI GELABERT PEN M5A 0:15:22,42 71º 0:31:09,58
8º 123 FRANCO, Miguel A. MANCOR DE LA VALL C. M5A 0:15:25,51 77º 0:31:42,23
9º 118 AMONDARAIN, Mikel TXINDOKIPE M5A 0:15:44,23 84º 0:32:35,29

10º 126 NAVARRETE, Blas INDEPENDIENTE M5A 0:16:01,94 93º 0:32:52,59
11º 135 VAZQUEZ, Manuel NORINVER CYCLING TE M5A 0:15:42,85 83º 0:32:57,74
12º 171 MORA, Maria INDEPENDIENTE M5A 0:16:20,57 100º 0:34:10,31
13º 170 MONTAÑES, Raquel TRICRAZY CDE M5A 0:16:51,11 110º 0:34:36,12
14º 119 BOLIVAR, Jose Edo. ELITE BIKES ALBIR TEA M5A 0:18:43,96 120º 0:39:55,29
15º 172 PEREZ, Maria TRICRAZY CDE M5A 0:21:03,87 123º 0:43:00,61

Categ.: MASTER 50 B
1º 140 ORENGO, Pascual BENIOPA, PC M5B 0:14:50,23 55º 0:30:19,14
2º 142 ROSSELLO, Joan PABISA HOTELS CYCLIN M5B 0:15:24,24 73º 0:30:51,78
3º 137 LLOSES, Ramon BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA M5B 0:14:56,76 61º 0:31:07,80
4º 141 RAMOS, Francisco EUROCICLO, CC M5B 0:15:47,66 86º 0:31:53,54
5º 139 MARTIN, Manuel MANCOR DE LA VALL C. M5B 0:15:29,11 78º 0:31:57,08
6º 143 SAIZAR, Jose Miguel TXINDOKIPE M5B 0:14:54,27 59º 0:54:43,72

Categ.: MASTER 60 A
1º 149 MORENO, Juan ETIPON BIKE, C.D. M6A 0:14:44,84 54º 0:29:59,68
2º 145 GARCIA, Pascual CICLOS FAUSTIN, CC M6A 0:14:52,99 58º 0:30:43,92
3º 147 LANZUELA, Juan TUROLENSE, C.C. M6A 0:15:07,81 67º 0:30:48,90
4º 146 IGLESIAS, Juan Carlos CICLOS SANDONIS-PAL M6A 0:15:01,84 64º 0:30:55,27
5º 144 BERNAT, Juan CC SA POBLA M6A 0:15:48,47 87º 0:31:53,80
6º 151 QUETGLAS, Bartomeu ILLES BALEARS CLUB C M6A 0:16:00,39 92º 0:33:16,52
7º 148 MARRERO, Tomas ACCPTFE M6A 0:16:37,06 105º 0:33:31,26

Categ.: MASTER 60 B
1º 153 BERGARECHE, Borja BOBRUC OIL M6B 0:15:18,04 69º 0:32:04,17
2º 154 GARCIA, Jose Maria UNIDOS POR UN RETO- M6B 0:15:57,08 90º 0:33:18,25
3º 155 JODAR, Amador PORTEÑA, PC M6B 0:16:29,50 103º 0:33:50,90
4º 156 SERRA, Juan CC SA POBLA M6B 0:16:39,00 107º 0:34:16,99
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